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.
$34.950 
$23.000 
$24.300
m.ooo
$27.950
iM.soo
$29. 500 
133.900

CALL 325-6222
P34 3 BR. 1 hath, patio, new paint GI no dn 
N21-J BR. 1 h»th. nervlre pori-h. carp . low dn. anyone 
SM J BR. 1 huth swimming pool, drapes. G.T. no dn. 
VUl—3 BR I b«lh. H,W fls.. ror . lot. patio, will O.I. 
P» 3 BR. t hath. din. rm. T/P i-«rp. Will «ell GI 
N23 1 BR. 1 hath, gumt houae pool, patio 
N» 3 BR. 1 hath patln. rarp.. 'drupe*. Will G.I. .. 
1»J3 3 BR.   bath, carpet*. dr»p»«. submit ........ ...
m—3 BR, J balh>. blt.-lns (»rp. dmpe». G.I. 
PS2 2 BR. 1 hath, rum rm. bult-ln«. will G.I. 
P35 3 BR 1 bath, carp . drape." patio GI no dn. 
N:H 5 BR. 'i bathn. tani rm.. patln. built-in

Call for * Fr*« 32-Pag« Picfur* Catalog of Hom*)l. 
Let us «*nd you a photo fact thtat with the ad­ 
dress, down payment and monthly payment.

AT K-MART CENTER 
CALL 325-6222

TAYLOR
REAL ESTATE

18427 AVALON BLVD. 
CALL 532-6222

Cell in lor a Free 32-Page Picture Catolog of Homei 
Let ut tend you   photo fact theet with the address 
down payment and monthly payment.

fTT J BR. 1 bath.
Xm—i BR. 1 hath,
A31 2 BR. 1 hath, din
Cai 3 BR, I hHlh. rnrpet.. . .. ........... .
30S  3 BR. 1 bath. t«e«. $160. no dn. O.I.     fl6.96O 
SI* 3 BR. 1 bath, rarpeted. drape*, coiered patio___$17.500 
1-36 3 BR. 1 balh. rarp.. drape... nr. echool. O.I. ....$17.a5
314 3 BR. 1 hath. $2.00ft to G.I. loan _. ... ........ $19.500

• BR. 1 bath. II W fire , fenced, will aell OI .. Il9.5o 
I BR. 1 bath. rnr. patio. drap». fenced. GI no dn. Jl'i.H 
I BR, 2 bath. bit-In*., d/w. carp , drapea. G. $19.9V 
I BR. 1 bath, w w carp . drapea. pallo. fncd OI. $19 950

CK-I BR, t bath, patio, drapee. carp . will aell G.I. 133.500 
CM 3 BR. 1 bath, bullt-lns. d w. carpeta. drape* .. »33.!WO 
B34 3 BR. 1 bath. Indapg . carp., blt-lna. d w. will GI {33.95( an—3 BR, 1 bath, bullt-lns. d/w. patio, Mbnrll............ I34.50r
A3B « BR. 2 bath, bullt-lns. rarpet. WSTO dn. _ ......... $34.500

1 bath. fam. rm. d/w. flreplac* ........... 12S.3SO
1 bathn. II W fls . rum. rm.. carpet. O.I.... tas.VW 

1% hath, patio, carpet*, drape* o I. no dn.
2 bathe. hit-Inn d/w will sell 01.
a baths, landscape. F/P. blt-lna. O I. no dn. 139.9901 bath), din. rm.. fam. rm. Submit _. ... JJ5.US
f bathe, patio, large lot treei. GI no dn. 125.9*X 

baths, fam. rm. hult-lna. F/P will O.I. Jis.DSC 
a bath. fam. rm . bit-Ins . patio. OI no di
§ batha, d/w F/P. blt-lna. carp., drapea 

balh. fireplace blt-lni. carp. G.I. no dn. 
3 baths, natto. bit-Ins, carp . drapea 
a bathe F/P, d/w. bll-lne G.I..... .... ....

... 3 bathe. hlt-ln». d/w. fireplace. O.I. 
3 BR. -ni bathe, cue! bit., f,p. blt-lna will OI 

I -3 RR. .1 bath-s. dl*h/w. fireplace. O.I. no dn.
  -4 BR. 3 bath*, fam rm. bit-Ins, patio
a -4 BR. 3 b«th. family room. O.I. no dn. ...._
     BR. 3 bathe, d/w. F/P. drapes, fi.l.
C -3 BR. '1 hnth. pool, pallo. G I. no dn.
A -4 BR. 1 hath, covered patio. bit-Ins. G I.
^^ BR. 3 hath«, petln. bit -Ins. carp, will aell O.I

BR. 'J hath, hit ln« dleli w. will sell C.I.
BR. 3 bath. 3 stnry. BBQ 33ft) aq. ft.

BR. 3 bath. den. hullt-lni. dishwasher, see
III O.I.

S37.SOC 
$37. VX 
$37.950

.
$30.790 
$31.SOT) 
$31.900
*. »>. ><« 
$31.500

abathV. InJercomVblt-lne 7 f pj."d.'i" "".' ' %3\'.» 
_ . 1 hath bit-In, f'p no dn f} I. low dn anyone $33.or« 
RR. I hathe. 1 itnry. all eitrai will OI ...|33.onr 
RR. 3 bath., fern rm . patio .prlnkl'r*. OI fc Sot 
BR. 2S bathe. 1 .Inry. If fam rm.. patio. O.I $33 SOT 
BR. 2 h*th>. J >t»ry haa ererylhlm." .ubmlt B-'.V«1 
BR. 3 heth 1 .tnry. d'w. fireplace, wl'l C I .. $33.9911

r 4 BR, 2 bathe. 1 dory, bit -In., carp., will O.I 
  IB. 3 both, pnol petlo hit -ln>. will aell O.I 

: -H n. J'T hath, bulll-lne. r. I no dn 
    " a bathn. uprlnkler*. F'P  

$.«.'% 
$44.00(1

CALL 532-6222

ARROW SPECIALS
m% OOVBR-WENT LOAN
•OB thaee OI * r>U rewlra. 
S Bedroom beautlej. CaU to 
MO P10S * PU4.

SWntOn V1BW   a hone•bar* UM clouda. Split level. 
tjftinam. "Oold Medallion-. Will auhajwe (or 4 unit. In Hawthorne >ul I price $38.900. 
Aak to eee P108
TQU'VB M I A 8 C D THE 

•eel
hui<

maelar bedroom, fireplerr 
hull! to kitchen. enrln»e>! 
aorered pallo Oul de Rac 81
•ad much more. Call foi 
Ft 07.
FAMILT TMWBL* - If you 
ar« having trouble keeping 
out of earn nlhera way, thia 
I *t*ry. 4 bedroom. 3 bath, 
home may be yrnir anawer 
Wejt TorranA* location and 
It ha* all the goodie* P10»
BAJtXY AMERICAN CIU
 feuthweet Park 3 badmoni 
A family room, juat painted 
10*14* * out: beautiful wall 
wall carpeting, covered petlo 
double detached garage in** 
down will handle Be* PUS.
MANHATTAN BBACH
BEAUTY   4 bedroom « 
family room with floor te 
celling rock fireplace, elec 
irk kitchen, water aoftener 'i bath* Many more feature* 
Vacant quick poaae**lon. Aak 
lor PUT.

j or* A LOT 
PIS9—« Bdrm. A a Bdrm—K 
Ii30 ft. lot
P160 3 Bdrm each-Red< 
Pise t Bdrm. * I bdniit.soo, win *aii 01
AIM—3 Bdrm. -f- alogl*. Raw 
thorn* location.

3 UNITS-
Pl«t—1 Bdrm * a J-bdrm
Fall prle* W1.960
P1S7—3 Bdrm. A den 4- 3 3
bdrm. nudlo apt*. All wilt
bath*.

4 UNIT*-
PlfA-3 Bdrm. horn* + I
bdrm. apt*.
PlW-alf a Mm. Heart
Oard*na.
R ItNIT*-

up.
  0NITB 
PUD Large I bdrm. ownrun price ite.am no.ton ...
Income, Will trad* for bouae 
PKl   biglewood. $20 VH 
equity. Will trad* far larg 
unlla.
11 umrB 
Plot Triplet 4 I houaa* t 
3 lota. Wfil esrhange (or 4 o 
5 unit* In South Bay are*.
orriCB BLIX3  
P1M   S eultea Full pri
$37.900. Owner will carry fin
anting.

SALESMAN NEEDED

Arrow Realty
4126SEPULVEDA 378-946

2 NEW HOMES
6 ROOMS 3 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS 

50 FOOT LOTS. ALL LARGE ROOMS.
Wall/wall carpeting buirt-int  

forced air halting dithw«th«rt etc.
Good Financing T*jrm»

Op-n Daily 1-6 I SOS SLAUSON AVE.
(2 blocks i-outh of Ariatia)

KROUT REALTY 753-113

IT'S EASY TO

PLACE YOUR CLASSIFIED AD

JUST CALL

DA 5-6060

or 
TE 4-4581
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ftl'f
We have many 3 und .1 bedroom homes, that you run hu 
with nothing down See un before you huv . . .

OWNER TO CARRY
FIRST TR1 ST DKBD. after > small down payment. 1 bert- 

om home with nice yard, near Torranre High School $17.SOO

NEAR TORRANCE HIGH

INDUSTRIAL BUILDING
4100 «q ft Near down-town Torrance Finished office*. «nd 
 howroom ri,fK w*rrhnu<r Id»«i for email manufacturing

DELUXE OFFICE SPACE
On Hnwthorne Bird . near Flnanrlal Center and Medical rom 
plex. Hai w/w carpeting, air conditioning, ilied to lull and 
reasonable, ratea.

ISBELL REALTY
1222 Crenshaw Blvd. 

FA 8-3141

5'/4% LOAN
AMume 5H% \otn on thin GI reeale. S hedrooma. famil 

om. l'« bath, with all the extran. forred air heat a 
iring, rarnet.i. dranen. hullt-lni. garbage dl«po«al. fenre

yard. Call today for appointment to trr. «r3B7.

wood floors, built-in range 
draperies All this for onl 
on O.!.. FHA. or 10% down

GI STARTER
with hard 

carpets ant 
in buy thli

% LOAN
Aseume this »«4% FHA loan on this Spanish stucco. 3 bed 
room home needs only a loving couple and a little wnrk ti 
have a pride of ownership hnme In thla beautiful pine trei 
section of Harbor City. Gileat houa* too. (II for Juat 125 «in

«C39

BUY GI
3 Bedroom. 1\ bath, family room home. 1500 aq. ft Madi 
to order for the large family It hae bullt-lns. forced air heat 
carpeting Cloy* to ahopplng and achoola. Only S23.990. Cal

*C390.

5%% LOAN
Located on Wentern Ave . near Pacific Coaat Hwy. Thl* 
bedroom each, duplex han hardwood floor* and exrelle 

  approilmately (17.000 at S'i 1* c; 
d to s«ll at only J36.950. Try MSOO

financing rHA loan 
be readllyuaumed. 
down. 4VF303.

WE NEED SALESMEN

Towne & Countrie Realty
24828 Narbonne, Lomita

DA 6-2476 
Towne & Countrie Realty

+ DRIVI BY
WALL ST . S bedroom*
kiirnen. no down r. I

in low dr.wn to nnn v.t.

3«7S VAN BITRKN Large 1
and oven, dlshwaeher. WW, 
carpel and drapee. 30'»4O' ga- j
rage end workshop. I3n.9Qn! 
full pi-ii-e. j

oooooooaoooocrooeoooi

NO DN. GI
5 BDRMS.
$19,900

$139 a MONTH
Thla large rustic, ranch home 
la set on a deep |,,t Ideal 
home for a large family It 
ha* a huge family room that 
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